ROLINE USB Type A/C Adapter, 2x DP, with
DisplayLink, 4K60

Product No. 12.03.3207 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE .
Manufacturer No. 12.03.3207
EAN (single piece) 7630049634770
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Mirror or extend the display of your USB Type-A/C device to up to two DP displays
- with a maximum resolution of 3840x2160 @60HZz!

* USB Type A/C to DP DisplayLink Adapter for Macbooks, Ultrabooks, Notebooks/Laptops or
PCs

* Supports up to 2 DP monitors/TV with 4K Ultra HD (3840 x2160) @60Hz each

* Connectors: 1x USB Type A/C male and 2x DP female

* Portable design

* No power adapter required

* Cable length: ca. 18 cm

Remark: Support of "Alternate Mode (DP Alt Mode)" required

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Adapters, Terminators, Converters
Product type USB-DisplayPort Adapter

Colour white

Length 0.18 m

Scope of delivery Adapter

Max. resolution 3840 x 2160 @60Hz (4K, UHD-1)



Side 1 connection (PC)

Side 2 connection
(Peripherals)

Side 1 Connector Type

Side 1 Connector
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Area of application

Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Storage temperature
min.

Storage temperature
max.

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Typ C Male

2x DP Female

USB Type C (USB-C)

Male

DisplayPort

Female

External

0°C

45 °C

-10 °C

70 °C

14 mm
61 mm
90 mm
95¢g

20 mm

70 mm

100 mm

0.07 kg



