ROLINE USB Type A/C Adapter, 2x DP, with DisplayLink, 4K60

Product No. 12.03.3207

ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 12.03.3207

EAN (single piece) 7630049634770





Manufacturer





Mirror or extend the display of your USB Type-A/C device to up to two DP displays - with a maximum resolution of 3840x2160 @60Hz!

- USB Type A/C to DP DisplayLink Adapter for Macbooks, Ultrabooks, Notebooks/Laptops or PCs
- Supports up to 2 DP monitors/TV with 4K Ultra HD (3840 x2160) @60Hz each
- Connectors: 1x USB Type A/C male and 2x DP female
- · Portable design
- No power adapter required
- Cable length: ca. 18 cm

Remark: Support of "Alternate Mode (DP Alt Mode)" required

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	Adapters, Terminators, Converters	
Product type	USB-DisplayPort Adapter	
Colour	white	
Length	0.18 m	
Scope of delivery	Adapter	
Max. resolution	3840 x 2160 @60Hz (4K, UHD-1)	

Side 1 connection (PC)	Typ C Male
Side 2 connection (Peripherals)	2x DP Female
Side 1 Connector Type	USB Type C (USB-C)
Side 1 Connector Gender	Male
Side 2 Connector Type	DisplayPort
Side 2 Connector Gender	Female
Area of application	External
Operating temperature min.	0 °C
Operating temperature max.	45 °C
Storage temperature min.	-10 °C
Storage temperature max.	70 °C
Height	14 mm
Width	61 mm
Depth	90 mm
Weight	95 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	20 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	70 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	100 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.07 kg